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Anno Scolastico 2020/2021
SCUOLA DELL’INFANZIA

Sez. C—PLESSO San Mauro Anni4
Docenti: Adelina Ricciardi e Monica Russo

BELLINO ANTONIO
CAPUTO DESIREE
CASTRONOVO ROBERTA
D’ACUNZO MIRIAM
D’ANGELO MAURO
D’AQUINO CIRO

DEL PIANO MICHELE
DEL PIANO VINCENZO
DI COSTANZO LORENZO

. DI NAPOLI AURORA

. EQUABILE DOMENICO
. FINELLI CHIARA

. GIOA SARA

. LAURATO CHIARA

. MILANO LUIGI

. PICOZZI MATTIA

. ROMEO FABIANA

. RUSSO SALVATORE

. TENNERIELLO ENRICO
. TRAPANI ARIANNA

18/08/2016
25/10/2016
02/08/2016
07/10/2016
16/09/2016
10/08/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
02/01/2017
18/12/2016
01/09/2016
19/05/2016
25/05/2016
16/06/2016
22/11/2016
30/07/2016
07/11/2016
05/09/2016
16/12/2016
19/10/2016



